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Direction
Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti — Pray B.Se Piazza Vittime 
DI Bologna

68 stops

Open route schedule

Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti

Vercelli VIA Massaua/Rimembranza

Vercelli C.So Palestro (Liceo)

Vercelli C.So Italia 39

Vercelli P.Za S.Eusebio/VIA Bicheri

Vercelli Autostazione C.So Gastaldi

Vercelli Corso Randaccio

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone Centro Comm.

Vercelli Campora VIA W.Manzone

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone 176 Fr.Citroen

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone (EX Siver)

Caresanablot Sp230/VIA Aldo Moro

Caresanablot VIA Vercelli Fr.55

Caresanablot VIA Vercelli (Vogliazzi)

Quinto V.Se Regione Bivio

Quinto V.Se VIA Roma Cimitero

Quinto V.Se VIA Roma Fr.Piazza Negri

Collobiano VIA Roma/Cervo

Formigliana Crocicchio Fornace/Sp3

Mottalciata V.M.Liberta' Biv.S.Silvestro

Route schedule
Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti — Pray B.Se Piazza Vittime 
DI Bologna

Monday 14:05

Tuesday 14:05

Wednesday 14:05

Thursday 14:05

Friday 14:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min
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Mottalciata VIA M.Liberta' 97

Mottalciata Piazza Roma (Peso)

Mottalciata Colombo VIA M.Liberta' 83

Mottalciata Gerbo VIA Repubblica 9

Cossato Castellengo (Fr.Chiesa-Aiazza)

Cossato Castellengo Biv. Casc.Airale

Cossato Inizio Raccordo Ss.142 599

Cossato VIA Amendola Chiesa Spolina

Cossato VIA Amendola Fr.318

Cossato Viale Pajetta (Stazione)

Cossato VIA Mazzini 8

Cossato P.Za Perotti

Cossato VIA Marconi 76

Cossato VIA Maffei (FR. Asl)

Cossato Lorazzo VIA Maffei 334

Cossato Lorazzo Sup. VIA Maffei Fr.447

Cossato Volpe Ponte Guelpa

Cossato VIA Maffei 552

Strona Donno Ponte Bivio Molinetto

Strona Botto Fr.Torello Viera 1

Valle Mosso Campore VIA B.Sella Fr.Pett.

Valle Mosso Campore VIA Sella (Posta)

Valle Mosso Falcero VIA B.Sella FR. Lan

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Fr.Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Autostazione Piazza Alpini

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Molina (Itis)

Valle Mosso Fraz.Bose

Valle Mosso Fraz.Torello 4



Valle Mosso Crocemosso (Fr.Chiesa)

Valle Mosso Viebolche Fr.Bivio Cravello

Trivero Ss.232 Biv.Botto

Trivero S.Antonio 4 Biv.Marone

Trivero Ss.232 Cimitero

Trivero Ponte Lora (Farmacia)

Trivero Gioia (FR. Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Reg.Ferrero Fr.4

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Fr.33

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Biv.Castagnea

Portula Matrice (Farmacia)

Portula Biv.Gila Ponte Rosso

Portula S.P.Per Coggiola 72

Portula Granero Fr.Bivio Masseranga

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi (Municipio)

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi 86

Coggiola Reg.Gabbietto VIA Crevacuore42

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Biv.Flecchia

Pray B.Se Piazza Vittime DI Bologna



Direction
Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna — Vercelli Au-
tostazione C.So Gastaldi

68 stops

Open route schedule

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Biv.Flecchia

Coggiola Reg.Gabbietto VIA Crevacuore42

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi 86

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi (Municipio)

Portula Granero Fr.Bivio Masseranga

Portula S.P.Per Coggiola 72

Portula Biv.Gila Ponte Rosso

Portula Matrice (Farmacia)

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Biv.Castagnea

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Fr.33

Trivero Reg.Ferrero Fr.4

Trivero Gioia (Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Ponte Lora (Parcheggio)

Trivero Ss.232 Cimitero

Trivero S.Antonio Fr.5 Biv.Marone

Trivero Ss.232 Fr.Biv.Botto

Valle Mosso Viebolche Bivio Cravello

Valle Mosso Crocemosso (Chiesa)

Valle Mosso Fraz.Torello Fr.4

Valle Mosso Fraz.Bose

Valle Mosso Molina Bivio (Itis)

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Fr.Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Autostazione Piazza Alpini

Route schedule
Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna — Vercelli Au-
tostazione C.So Gastaldi

Monday 06:04

Tuesday 06:04

Wednesday 06:04

Thursday 06:04

Friday 06:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-552-1731499737-25338264


Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Falcero VIA B.Sella 36

Valle Mosso Campore VIA Sella/Mongilardi

Valle Mosso Campore VIA B.Sella 108 Pet

Strona Botto Torello Viera 1

Strona Donno Ponte Fr.Bivio Molinetto

Cossato VIA Maffei 595

Cossato Volpe Ponte Guelpa

Cossato Lorazzo VIA Maffei 395 Mobilif.

Cossato Lorazzo VIA Maffei 279

Cossato VIA Maffei (Asl)

Cossato VIA Marconi 61

Cossato P.Za Perotti (Scuola Materna)

Cossato VIA Mazzini (Portici-Cartoleria)

Cossato Viale Pajetta (Stazione)

Cossato VIA Amendola318 Fr.Autolavaggio

Cossato VIA Amendola Ang.Via Casc. Ronco

Cossato Inizio Raccordo Ss.142 588

Cossato Castellengo Fr.Biv. Casc.Airale

Cossato Castellengo (Chiesa)

Mottalciata Gerbo VIA Repubblica Fr.9

Mottalciata Colombo VIA M.Liberta'Fr.91

Mottalciata Piazza Roma (Fr.Peso)

Mottalciata VIA M.Liberta' Fr.99

Mottalciata V.M.Liberta' Biv.S.Silvestro

Carisio Crocicchio Fornace Bivio Sp3

Collobiano VIA Roma Fr.Via Cervo

Quinto V.Se VIA Roma/Piazza E.Negri

Caresanablot VIA Vercelli (Vogliazzi)



Caresanablot VIA Vercelli 55

Caresanablot Sp230/VIA Borsellino

Vercelli Via W. Manzone 206

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone 177 Citroen

Vercelli Campora VIA W.Manzone

Vercelli Via W.Manzone centro comm.

Vercelli Corso Randaccio

Vercelli Autostazione C.So Gastaldi

Vercelli P.Za S.Eusebio/Parco Kennedy

Vercelli C.So Italia Fr.39

Vercelli Corso Palestro (Liceo)

Vercelli VIA Massaua/Rimembranza

Vercelli P.za C.Battisti/Via Aravecchia

Vercelli VIA Paggi/Pirandello

Vercelli Autostazione C.So Gastaldi

552 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vercelli

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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